Information is subject to change without prior notification.
© Copyright 2019. Evervue USA Inc.
Evervue USA Inc. 5020 Campus Drive,
#121, Newport Beach, CA 92660, U.S.A.
Q U I C K  L I N K S
(CLICKABLE)
MIRRORVUE MIRROR TV PRODUCT BROCHURE

Smart
Mirror
DVB-T2
/ S2
Wi-Fi /
LAN
Bluetooth
4.1
Invisible
Touch
Buttons
Built-in
Speakers
Zepp
Remote
MIV-25X30 25”
15.6” (Diagonal Size, 720p)
63.5cm 30” 76.2cm
MIV-30X36 30”
22” (Diagonal Size,Full HD)
76.2cm 36” 91.44cm
MIV-36X36 36”
28” (Diagonal Size, Ultra HD)
91.44cm 36” 91.44cm
MIV-40X36 40”
32” (Diagonal Size,Ultra HD)
101.6cm 36” 91.44cm
Product Code Inches InchesCentimeters Centimeters
Width Height

Smart
Mirror
DVB-T2
/ S2
Wi-Fi /
LAN
Bluetooth
4.1
Invisible
Touch
Buttons
Built-in
Speakers
Zepp
Remote
MIV-48X36 48”
15.6” (Diagonal Size, 720p)
121.92cm 36” 91.44cm
MIV-60X36 60”
22” (Diagonal Size,Full HD)
152.4cm 36” 91.44cm
MIV-72X36 72”
28” (Diagonal Size, Ultra HD)
182.88cm 36” 91.44cm
MIV-72X42 72”
32” (Diagonal Size,Ultra HD)
182.88cm 42” 106.68cm
Product Code Inches InchesCentimeters Centimeters
Width Height